Resettable PPTC Fuse
All specifications are subject to revise without notice.
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
IH IT T Trip IMAX VMAX PD Typ RMIN R1MAX
A A sec/A A V W Ω Ω
XMD2920-030 0.30 0.60 3.0/1.5 100 60 1.5 1.000 4.800
XMD2920-050 0.50 1.00 4.0/2.5 100 60 1.5 0.300 1.400
XMD2920-075 0.75 1.50 0.3/8.0 40 33 1.5 0.180 1.000
XMD2920-100 1.10 2.20 0.5/8.0 40 33 1.5 0.090 0.410
XMD2920-125 1.25 2.50 2.0/8.0 40 33 1.5 0.050 0.250
XMD2920-150 1.50 3.00 2.0/8.0 40 33 1.5 0.050 0.230
XMD2920-185 1.85 3.70 2.5/8.0 40 33 1.5 0.040 0.150
XMD2920-200 2.00 4.00 4.5/8.0 100 16 1.5 0.035 0.120
XMD2920-250 2.50 5.00 16.0/8.0 100 16 1.5 0.025 0.085
XMD2920-260 2.60 5.20 20.0/8.0 100 6 1.5 0.020 0.075
XMD2920-300 3.00 5.20 25.0/8.0 100 6 1.5 0.010 0.048
IH=Hold current-maximum current at which the device will not trip at 23℃ still air.
IT=Trip current-minimum current at which the device will always trip at 23℃ still air.
T trip=Maximum time to trip(s) at assigned current.
IMAX= Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (V MAX).

XMD2920 Series       Surface Mount Devices
Agency Approval and Environmental Cmpliance
Agency File Number Regulation
UL, C-UL E211981
TÜV In Process
Resettable PPTC Fuse
All specifications are subject to revise without notice.
Product Dimensions (Millimeter)
Part Number
A B C D E
Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
XMD2920-030 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.60 1.15 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90
XMD2920-050 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.60 1.15 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90
XMD2920-075 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.40 1.15 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90
XMD2920-100 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.40 1.00 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90
XMD2920-125 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.40 0.90 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90
XMD2920-150 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.40 0.90 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90
XMD2920-185 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.30 0.90 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90
XMD2920-200 6.73 7.98 4.80 5.44 0.30 0.90 0.50 1.20 0.50 0.90